Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
MSA-60S SERIES
Product features：
100-240V wide voltage AC input
Up to 88% efficiency
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection types: short circuit, over current
Optional moisture barrier spray
Product Description：
MSA-60S is a 60W single-group output machine-variable AC to DC power supply, the power supply input voltage range of 100-240VAC, and can provide a
long time at the same time 24V、48V DC output. The operating temperature can reach 55℃.
Model Naming Rules：
Model MSA-60S-24V MSA-60S-48V
Serial Number MSA AC/DC

Recommended installation
torque
① M3 4mm 4-6Kgf-cm
② M3 3mm 4-6Kgf-cm
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
MSA-70S SERIES
Product features：
100-240V wide voltage AC input
Up to 88% efficiency
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection types: short circuit, over current
Optional moisture barrier spray
Product Description：
MSA-70S is a 70W single-group output machine-variable AC to DC power supply, the power supply input voltage range of 100-240VAC, and can provide a
long time at the same time 24V、48V DC output. The operating temperature can reach 55℃.
Model Naming Rules：
Model MSA-70S-24V MSA-70S-48V
Serial Number MSA AC/DC

Recommended installation
torque
① M3 4mm 4-6Kgf-cm
② M3 3mm 4-6Kgf-cm
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
MSA-100S SERIES
Product features：
100-240V wide voltage AC input
Up to 88% efficiency
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection types: short circuit, over current
Optional moisture barrier spray
Product Description：
MSA-100S is a 100W single-group output machine-variable AC to DC power supply, the power supply input voltage range of 100-240VAC, and can provide a
long time at the same time 24V、48V DC output. The operating temperature can reach 55℃.
Model Naming Rules：
Model MSA-100S-24V MSA-100S-48V
Serial Number MSA AC/DC

Recommended installation
torque
① M3 4mm 4-6Kgf-cm
② M3 4mm 4-6Kgf-cm
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
MSA-120S SERIES
Product features：
100-240V wide voltage AC input
Up to 88% efficiency
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection types: short circuit, over current
Optional moisture barrier spray
Product Description：
MSA-120S is a 120W single-group output machine-variable AC to DC power supply, the power supply input voltage range of 100-240VAC, and can provide a
long time at the same time 24V、48V DC output. The operating temperature can reach 55℃.
Model Naming Rules：
Model MSA-120S-24V MSA-120S-48V
Serial Number MSA AC/DC

Recommended installation
torque
① M3 4mm 4-6Kgf-cm
② M3 4mm 4-6Kgf-cm
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
MSA-150S SERIES
Product features：
115/230 AC input
Up to 88% efficiency
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection types: short circuit, over current
Optional moisture barrier spray
Product Description：
MSA-150S is a 150W single output chassis type AC to DC power supply, the power supply input voltage range of 115/230VAC, and can provide 24V, 48V DC
output simultaneously for a long time. The operating temperature can reach 55℃.
Model Naming Rules：
Model MSA-150S-24V MSA-150S-48V
Serial Number MSA AC/DC

torque
① M3 6mm 4-6Kgf-cm
② M3 4mm 4-6Kgf-cm
③ M3 2mm 4-6Kgf-cm
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
MSA-250S SERIES
Product features：
115/230 AC input
Up to 88% efficiency
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection types: short circuit, over current
Optional moisture barrier spray
Product Description：
MSA-250S is a 250W single output AC to DC power supply, the whole series input voltage range 115V/230VAC, and can provide DC output to meet most of
the industrial needs. Each model can be air-cooled by an internal speed-controlled fan, and can operate at temperatures up to 50 degrees Celsius.
Model Naming Rules：
Model MSA-250S-24V MSA-250S-48V
Serial Number MSA AC/DC

L
Recommended installation
torque
① M3 4mm 4-6Kgf-cm
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
MSA-350S SERIES
Product features：
115/230 AC input
Up to 88% efficiency
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection types: short circuit, over current
Optional moisture barrier spray
Product Description：
MSA-350S is a 350W single output AC to DC power supply, the whole series input voltage range 115V/230VAC, and can provide DC output to meet most of
the industrial needs. Each model can be air-cooled by an internal speed-controlled fan, and can operate at temperatures up to 50 degrees Celsius.
Model Naming Rules：
Model MSA-350S-24V MSA-350S-48V
Serial Number MSA AC/DC

L
Recommended installation
torque
① M3 4mm 4-6Kgf-cm
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
MSA-600S SERIES
Product features：
115/230 AC input
Up to 88% efficiency
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection types: short circuit, over current，over temperature
Optional moisture barrier spray
Product Description：
MSA-600S is a 600W single output AC to DC power supply, the whole series input voltage range 115V/230VAC, and can provide DC output to meet most of
the industrial needs. Each model can be air-cooled by an internal speed-controlled fan, and can operate at temperatures up to 50 degrees Celsius.
Model Naming Rules：
Model MSA-600S-24V MSA-600S-48V
Serial Number MSA AC/DC

Recommended installation
torque
① M3 4mm 4-6Kgf-cm
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
MSA-1000S SERIES
Product features：
115/230 AC input
Up to 88% efficiency
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection types: short circuit, over current, over voltage, over
temperature
Optional moisture barrier spray
Product Description：
MSA-1000S is a 1000W single output AC to DC power supply, the whole series input voltage range 115V/230VAC, and can provide DC output to meet most of
the industrial needs. Each model can be air-cooled by an internal speed-controlled fan, and can operate at temperatures up to 50 degrees Celsius.
Model Naming Rules：
Model MSA-1000S-24V MSA-1000S-48V
Serial Number MSA AC/DC